ARBITRATION

280.320

220.990

220.990

130.230
130.230

0.000
220.120

220.10.4

0.000

160.320

220.120

70.200

30.180

190.130

100.620

220.120

130.180
220.900

220.10.5

220.10.4

AWARDS - printed Jun 24,

10-F-109

10-F-108

10-G-1

23-F-36
23-F-37
16-G-2
7-F=74

19-F-95

19-F-94

14-F-146

14-F-161

11-F-57

10-F-98

22-G~-6,10,13,

6~-G-6

10-G-03 thru
9

11-Fr-59
23-G-2

23-G-5

5-G-8

Arb.

409

410

411

412
413
414
415

416

417

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426
427

428

429

DEC
D

PG
PG
WD

NA

PG

1998

Description

Madison Harris #1912-returned to
osition left with seniority
intact. (Veterans)

John Emmett #1870 -not entitled to
specific turns or assignments.

Wm. Bennett #1983-Not entitled to
specific turns or assignments.

One factor recoded, one correct
One factor recoded, one correct
Union withdrawal after review of facts.

Stanley Antanovich #11481 -employee
entitled to fill temporary vacancy.

Joe Molson - Improper medical
restriction

Joe Molson - no award was issued due to
Award #416

Peter Andrus - no violation, cross
departmental unit line.

Manuel Rosales - grievant was not most
convenlient available. Temporary
vacancies

Credibility of supervisor, no burden of
proof

Grievant aware of rule, issued for just
cause.

Higher pay is for actual hours worked.
Grievants testimony more credible
version. Changes after posting.
Grant-9-27-61

Vacancy was filled by overtime so no
vacancy existed.

No new job within terms of manual.

Temporary vacancy was determined to be
more than hours.

Weighers-Bargaining unit; HNX
technician - Salaried

Company medical dept evaluation more
credible-M. Salazar



