ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
280.320	10-F-109	409	D	Madison Harris #1912-returned to position left with seniority intact. (Veterans)
220.990	10-F-108	410	D	John Emmett #1870 -not entitled to specific turns or assignments.
220.990	10-G-1	411	D	Wm. Bennett #1983-Not entitled to specific turns or assignments.
130.230	23-F-36	412	PG	One factor recoded, one correct
130.230	23-F-37	413	PG	One factor recoded, one correct
0.000	16-G-2	414	WD	Union withdrawal after review of facts.
220.120	7-F-74	415	G	Stanley Antanovich #11481 -employee entitled to fill temporary vacancy.
220.10.4	19-F-95	416	G	Joe Molson - Improper medical restriction
0.000	19-F-94	417	NA	Joe Molson - no award was issued due to Award #416
160.320	14-F-146	419	D	Peter Andrus - no violation, cross departmental unit line.
220.120	14-F-161	420	D	Manuel Rosales - grievant was not most convenient available. Temporary vacancies
70.200	11-F-57	421	D	Credibility of supervisor, no burden of proof
30.180	10-F-98	422	D	Grievant aware of rule, issued for just cause.
190.130	22-G-6,10,13,	423	D	Higher pay is for actual hours worked.
100.620	6-G-6	424	G	Grievants testimony more credible version. Changes after posting. Grant-9-27-61
220.120	10-G-03 thru 9	425	D	Vacancy was filled by overtime so no vacancy existed.
130.180	11-F-59	426	D	No new job within terms of manual.
220.900	23-G-2	427	D	Temporary vacancy was determined to be more than hours.
220.10.5	23-G-5	428	PG	Weighers-Bargaining unit; HNX technician - Salaried
220.10.4	5-G-8	429	D	Company medical dept evaluation more credible-M. Salazar